

City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	12-3	3381	Version:	3	Name:	Key West Business Guild To Closure	ys to Tots Street
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/2	/2012			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	10/1	6/2012			Final action:	10/16/2012	
Title:	*Authorizing Key West Business Guild to conduct a mixer kick off Toys for Tots drive event on Wednesday, November 14, 2012 from 5:00 P.M. to 9:00 P.M. pursuant to terms and conditions set forth by the City Manager; Authorizing the closure of the 900 block of Frances Street from 12:00 Noon to 10:00 P.M; Granting a Special Event Permit pursuant to Section 6-86 of the Code of Ordinances from 2:00 P.M. to 10:00 P.M.; Authorizing the sale and consumption of alcoholic beverages within the enclosed area.						
Sponsors:	Bob	Vitas					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Application, 3. Advertisement						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
10/16/2012	3	City Comm			Pas		

*Authorizing Key West Business Guild to conduct a mixer kick off Toys for Tots drive event on Wednesday, November 14, 2012 from 5:00 P.M. to 9:00 P.M. pursuant to terms and conditions set forth by the City Manager; Authorizing the closure of the 900 block of Frances Street from 12:00 Noon to 10:00 P.M; Granting a Special Event Permit pursuant to Section 6-86 of the Code of Ordinances from 2:00 P.M. to 10:00 P.M.; Authorizing the sale and consumption of alcoholic beverages within the enclosed area.